

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH
JAIPUR

ORDER

IN

S.B. CIVIL WRIT PETITION NO.16087/2015

Date of Order :

05.05.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

None present for the petitioner.
Mr. Narendra Singhal on behalf of
Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Advocate, for the respondents.

Mr. Narendra Singhal, appearing for Mr. N.K. Maloo,
Sr. Advocate, counsel for the respondents, seeks time to file reply.

Put up after vacation, as prayed.

Reply be filed in the meantime.

(ALOK SHARMA), J

MS/-40

सत्यमेव जयते