

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 16087/2015

Shri Phool Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

Munni Bie Andors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajat Ranjan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. V. K. Tamoliya

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

21/01/2019

Application for early listing is allowed.

List this matter on 06.03.2019.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jatin/17



सत्यमेव जयते