


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16087/2015

Shri Phool Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

Munni Bie Andors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5785/2018

Saroj

----Petitioner

Versus

Munni Bie And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ajay Kumar Tanenia, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

27/03/2023

Application (IA No.1/2022) has been filed for impleading the applicant as party respondent No. 7 in the writ petition.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.

Let the matters be listed for final disposal in first week of May, 2023.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

ANIL SHARMA/64-65