


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16087/2015

Shri Phool Chand Son Of Shri Soni Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Munni Bie Daughter Of Shri Narain Meena, Wife Of Shri Hemraj

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5785/2018

Saroj

----Petitioner

Versus

Munni Bie And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohan Agarwal for Mr. Rajat Ranjan
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

Nobody is present for the respondent.

These matters are adjourned.

(Dr. NUPUR BHATI),J